—
AUXILIARY REL AY
Voltage Operated Auxiliary Relay
CV2_
Product Guide
2 VO LTAG E O PE R ATE D AU X I LI A RY R E L AY, PR O D U C T G U I D E
—
Voltage operated auxiliary

of the relay.
a.	Ordering	code	of	CV2D2J
Use the ordering key information in Fig. 6 to gen-
erate the order number when ordering complete
protection relay.
—
Example code
—
Selection	and	Ordering	Data
# Description
1-7
Product type
Electromechanical 1MYN563
8-10
Relay type
CV2DJ 630
11
Vacant digit
Vacant -
12
Auxiliary supply
24V DC A
30V DC B
48V DC C
110V DC D
220V DC E
250V DC F
13-14
Contact configuration
2 NO + 0 NC BD
1 NO + 1 NC BE
# Description
1-7
Product type
Electromechanical 1MYN563
8-10
Relay type
CV2A2J 651
11
Vacant digit
Vacant -
12
Auxiliary supply
110V AC M
240V AC R
13-14
Contact configuration
4 NO + 0 NC BB
3 NO + 1 NC BF
2 NO + 2 NC BC
  1MYN563       630         -        D   BE
  1MYN563       651         -        R    BC
12 VO LTAG E O PE R ATE D AU X I LI A RY R E L AY, PR O D U C T G U I D E
b.	Ordering	code	of	CV2DJ
c.	Ordering	code	of	CV2A2J
—
Example code
—
Example code
# Description
1-7
Product type
Electromechanical 1MYN563
8-10
Relay type
CV2D3Z 663
11
Vacant digit
Vacant -
12
Auxiliary supply
24V DC A
30V DC B